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APK Monday, 29 July 2024

Box

Race# 1

1

o o N

Race# 2

2
4
5
8

Race# 3

o o @~ DN

Race# 4

o AN

Race# 5

a A~ DN

Race# 6

1
2

Weight Variations - Created Monday, 29 July 2024 - 4:01 PM

Greyhound
Mixed 6/5/City B/595

Jimmy Dewalt
Geoff's Stories
Tex's Ear

Transplant King

Maiden/City B/342

Terrific Lucy
Wirrulla Dee
Little Phoebe

One Two Step

Last

30.5
28.2
30.5
36.0

255
30.6

251

Juvenile Series (Final)/City B/342

Bang Bang Jack
Toora Terry
Sand Dragon
Fantastic Maxine

Darcy Dakota

Grade 6/City B/530 (1)

Scary Eyes
Bun Exhale
Captain Rita

Aquila

Mixed 6/5/City B/730

Aussie Brad
Dark Trace
Beau Wood
Better Devil's
Crypto Monelli
See My Future

Grade 5/City B/342

Herculean Zeal

Ripper Rose

32.0
31.6
32.2
25.2

32.9

25.6
259
26.2
26.1

311
35.0
31.2
26.4
30.6
31.9

30.0
32.8

This

30.6
28.2
30.5
36.1

255
30.5
234
24.9

31.4
32.0
321
25.6
33.0

254
26.0
26.2
26.0

31.3
34.8
30.8
26.2
30.7
31.8

30.1
32.8

Variance

0.1
0.0
0.0
0.1

0.0
-0.1

-0.6
0.4
-0.1
0.4
0.1

-0.2
0.1
0.0
-0.1

0.2
-0.2
-0.4
-0.2
0.1
-0.1

0.1
0.0
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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 29 July 2024 - 4:01 PM

Greyhound

Bella Mac
Uno Whiskey

Euler Bale

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Toot Toot
Whisky Molly
Chicken Knight
Marlee Grey
Timber

Forgotten Fury

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Fantastic Ada
Zinfandel Macy
My Boys
Detorri Fury
Blazing Butters

Oust The Plate

Mixed 4/5/City B/342
Get Up Jimmy

Hot Rocks

Lucinda Grey

Run On Rusty

Supreme Sword

Grade 6/City B/530 (2)

Rev Olive

All About Larry
Ascend

Dark Moonshine

Fawn Charger

Last
25.8

27.5
204

33.1
28.7
29.0
24.7
29.8
23.8

271
25.0
31.9
26.8
33.7

23.7

32.4
33.1
26.6
30.1

31.9

27.6
32.7
35.6
31.9
253

This
254
27.2
20.7

321
28.6
28.9
251
294
23.7

281
25.2
32.0
274
33.3
23.3

32.7
33.0
26.5
29.7
32.0

27.2
32.6
35.3
32.5
254

Variance

-0.4
0.3
0.3

-1.0
-0.1
-0.1
0.4

-0.4
-0.1

1.0
0.2
0.1
0.6
-0.4
-0.4

0.3
-0.1
-0.1
-0.4
0.1

-0.4
-0.1
-0.3
0.6
0.1

2/2



